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~HOTEL AMBASCIATORI

HOTEL CLUB

HOTEL DIPLOMAT

a1

HOTEL JOY




FLORENCE

Stazione treniSMN

Santa Maria Novella Basilica
Palazzo Strozzi

Cattedrale Santa Maria del Fiore
Chiesa diSan Lorenzo

Mercato Centrale

Fortezza daBasso

Officina Profumo-Farmaceutica
Chiesa di Ognissanti

Museo Novecento

Capelle Medicee

Piazza della Repubblica

Ponte Vecchio

Basilica di Santo Spirito

TRAVEL TIMES

Q 10 min é 23 min

é 4 min ﬁ 18 min

Fortezza da Basso Airport

c-hotels

% 11 min
@ 3min
Stazione Leopolda




HOTEL
AMBASCIATORI

Via Luigi Alamanni, 3
50123 = Florence
Tel. +39 055 287421
hotelambasciatori.net



http://hotelambasciatori.net

HOTEL
CLUB

Via Luigi S. Caterina da Siena, 11/r
50123 = Florence

Tel. +39 055 217707
hotelclubflorence.com



http://hotelclubflorence.com

HOTEL
DIPLOMAT

Via Luigi Alamanni, 9
50123 = Florence
Tel.+39 055 260 8400

hoteldiplomat.net
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http://hoteldiplomat.net

HOTEL
JOY

Via degli Orti Oricellari, 30
50123 = Florence

Tel. +39 055 214628
joyhotelfirenze.it
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http://joyhotelfirenze.it
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MEET SPACE | SantaMaria Novella

Piazza della Stazione, 52
50123 = Florence
Tel. +39 055 218081

16 meeting rooms
to host business events
up to 300 people




FLOORPLAN FIRST FLOOR

UNIVERSAL ROOM

FOYER

SATELLITE3
SATELLITE4
SATELLITES
SATELLITE®

SATELLITE7

SATELLITES8

SATELLITE1

SATELLITE2
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FIRST FLOOR

UNIVERSAL

(A-E)

55" monitor

Flip chart

Wifi

Basic Stationery

Mineral water
Daylight

oo oo

)

==
O

([

O
O

© 000 0Oo doo

FIRST FLOOR

UNIVERSAL
ROOM

Wifi

FullHD projector

Basic Stationery
Mineral water
Podium

3x4 meters screen

55" monitor for feedback (x5)

Audio system

Daylight

Wireless microphones

Flip chart
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BOARD ROOM U SHAPE CLASSROOM CABARET

THEATRE

SET UP

60

50

35

40

CAPACITY 130






SATELLITE
ROOM

55" monitor

Flip chart

Wifi

Basic Stationery

SET UP THEATRE

Audio system
Wireless microphones
Mineral water

Daylight

BOARD ROOM USHAPE

CAPACITY 10

10

8

FIRST FLOOR




ROOMS

UNIVERSAL (A+B+C+D+E)
UNIVERSAL (A)
UNIVERSAL (B)
UNIVERSAL (C)
UNIVERSAL (D)
UNIVERSAL (E)
UNIVERSAL (A+B)
UNIVERSAL (C+D)
UNIVERSAL (D +E)
UNIVERSAL (A+B+C)
UNIVERSAL (C+D+E)
UNIVERSAL (B+C+D+E)
STATELLITEI
STATELLITEII
STATELLITEII
STATELLITE IV
STATELLITEV
STATELLITE VI
STATELLITE VII
STATELLITE VIII
SMART

BINARIO 52

DIMSM

21,82X7,62X3,00
3,37X5,44
3,30X5,44
3,31X7,62

6,/ 7X7,62
5,07X6,22
6,67X544
10,08X7,62
11,84X7,62
10,56X7,62
1516X7,62
18,45X7,62
4,00X3,80
4,09X411
3,17X4,00
4,66X3,30
3,66X4,22
3,41X3,74
3,89X4,47
3,28X4,06
6,21X12,27X3,05
5,76X9,88X3,10

SQM

166 SQM
18 SQM
18SQM
255QM
52SQM
31SQM
36 SQM
76 SQM
90 SQM
66 SQM
115SQM
133SQM
15SQM
16 SQM
125QM
15SQM
155QM
12S5QM
17 SQM
13SQM
76 SQM
57 SQM

THEATRE

130
16
16
20
40
20
20
50
50
30
80
100
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
50
30

BOARD
ROOM

40
12
12
14
20
12
14
30
20
16
24
30
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
28
26

U-SHAPE

35
8
8
10
16
10
10
20
20
16
30

N
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 oo

CLASS
ROOM

50

16

12

24
30
24
30
40

CABARET

60

35
50






BINARIO ROOM GROUND FLOOR

90" monitor with HDMI connection
Audio system

Wireless microphones

Flip chart

Wifi

Basic Stationery

Mineral water

Podium
Daylight
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SET UP THEATRE BOARD ROOM U SHAPE

CAPACITY 30 26 20




SMARTROOM BASMENT FLOOR

90" monitor with HDMI connection
Audio system

Wireless microphones

Flip chart

Wifi . : T
Basic Stationery 15 j ’
Mineral water : =
Podium = = |
Daylight | x
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SET UP THEATRE BOARD ROOM USHAPE CLASSROOM CABARET

CAPACITY 50 28 26 36 30




FOOD
AND DRINK

We offer the opportunity

to organize lunches, business
dinners, and coffee breaks

with a wide selection of menus.
Additionally, our meeting rooms

are also available for
team-building activities, such
as show cooking or tasting
workshops. We offer the same
services and menu options

In our hotels in Rome and Milan.




FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

MEETINGS@C-HOTELS.IT
T.+39 0552180 81-M.+39 33573 22 564
C-HOTELS.IT



mailto:meetings%40c-hotels.it%20?subject=
http://c-hotels.it

